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T2026-0807 Oversight - Access to Childhood Vaccines in New York City.

Int 0196-2026-A A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to modifying the sodium warning at 
chain restaurants.

Proposed Int. No. 196-A

Int 0260-2026 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to distributing information on vaccines 
to parents of students in New York city schools

Int 0547-2026 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to amending the icon for added sugar 
warning labels and the amount for civil penalties

T2026-1251 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to childhood and adolescent vaccinations

Res 0272-2026 Resolution calling on the New York State Legislature to pass, 
and the Governor to sign, A.9077 and a Senate companion bill, 
requiring pharmacies to offer appointments for Covid-19 and 
other vaccines without a prescription and based on nationally 
recognized clinical practice guidelines and best practices.

Res 0273-2026 Resolution calling on the New York State Legislature to pass, 
and the Governor to sign, S.4548/A.3892 and 
S.6744A/A.3894A, legislation authorizing dentists to 
administer influenza vaccines, COVID-19 vaccines, human 
papillomavirus vaccines, or a vaccine related to a public health 
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https://legistar.council.nyc.gov/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=77758
https://legistar.council.nyc.gov/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=77512
https://legistar.council.nyc.gov/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=77520
https://legistar.council.nyc.gov/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=77979
https://legistar.council.nyc.gov/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=78202
https://legistar.council.nyc.gov/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=76713
https://legistar.council.nyc.gov/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=77982
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